
628 - JOYVILLE SHAPOORJI PALLONJI HINJEWADI

Name and Address of Principal Employer :

Joyville shapoorji housing Pvt.Ltd

"ESPECIYA",BUILDING, OFFICE NO.301 & 401,BAVDHAN

PUNE,  MAHARASHTRA

 WAGES SLIP

Wages Slip for the month  Jun 2024

SANTOSH BALASAHEB KALDATEEmployee Name 

102008171Emp Code          :

BALASAHEB KALDATEFather's Name    

Facility ExecutiveDesignation       :

NONEBank Name    

BANK TRANSFERPay Mode       

50100708313196Acc/Card No. :

PUPUN19638010000017017PF No.       :

NAESI No.      :

101653883364UAN No.    :

 30.00Sal Day          :

 0.00OT Day      :

 0.00OT Hrs      :

Basic

DA

Hra

Conv

Wash

RATE EARNING DEDUCTION

Edu

Medi

LTA

Cca

Leave

Bonus

Gratuity  0

 0

 2432

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5000

 8000

 5000

 15000

 0

 0

 2432

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5000

 8000

 5000

 15000

HEADS

OTDaysAmount  0

AdjAmt/Incentive  0

Total :  35432 35432

Food

LWF

ESI

PF  1800

 0

 25

 0

OthDed

Fine

Uni.

Adv.

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2025

 33407Net Salary :

HEADS

 0PFArrear

 0OthArrear

Name and Address of Establishment in under 

which contract is carried on

Nature Of Work and Location -SELECT ,PUNE

 0Income Tax

FORM XV

(See Rule 59 (2)(b))

PTax  200

Acmd.Ded  0

Excess rec.

DocDed  

 0

 0

OTHoursAmount  0 138

 33000

HDFC0005291IFSC Code :

TRAVEL ALLOW.

This is a computer generated advice and does not require a signature

OUTSTATION ALLOW.

 0

 0

 0

 0

HEADS RATE EARNING

P24 SERVICES PROPERTY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD


