



P24 SERVICES PROPERTY SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

"ESPECIYA",BUILDING, OFFICE NO.301 & 401,BAVDHAN

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA

Nature Of Work and Location -SELECT ,PUNE

Wages Slip for the month **Jun 2024**

FORM XV
(See Rule 59 (2)(b))

WAGES SLIP

**Name and Address of Establishment in under
which contract is carried on**

628 - JOYVILLE SHAPOORJI PALLONJI HINJEWADI

Name and Address of Principal Employer :

Joyville shapoorji housing Pvt.Ltd

Employee Name	SANTOSH BALASAHEB KALDATE	Bank Name	NONE	PF No.	PUPUN19638010000017017
Emp Code	102008171	Pay Mode	BANK TRANSFER	ESI No.	NA
Father's Name	BALASAHEB KALDATE	Acc/Card No.	50100708313196	UAN No.	101653883364
Designation	Facility Executive	IFSC Code	HDFC0005291	OT Day	0.00
		Sal Day	30.00	OT Hrs	0.00

HEADS	RATE	EARNING	HEADS	RATE	EARNING	HEADS	DEDUCTION
Basic	15000	15000	OTDaysAmount	33000	0	PF	1800
DA	5000	5000	OThoursAmount	138	0	ESI	0
Hra	8000	8000	AdjAmt/Incentive		0	LWF	25
Conv	5000	5000	PFArrear		0	PTax	200
Wash	0	0	OthArrear		0	Adv.	0
Edu	0	0				Uni.	0
Medi	0	0				Fine	0
LTA	0	0				OthDed	0
Cca	0	0				DocDed	0
Leave	2432	2432				Food	0
Bonus	0	0				Acmd.Ded	0
Gratuity	0	0				Excess rec.	0
TRAVEL ALLO	0	0				Income Tax	0
OUTSTATION ,	0	0					
Total :	35432				35432		2025

This is a computer generated advice and does not require a signature

Net Salary :

33407